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NTDB id 1159 ABDM36 RS04765 WP 001166105.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1150 A1552VC RS08580 WP 001166105.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1294 VP RS04495 WP 021449594.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1395 DSB67 RS04445 WP 010649155.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1362 HI 1008 AAC22669.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 ...........MNWLNQHKKAIILAASAAVFTAIMIFLATG....KNKE........PVKQAVPT.....ETENTVVKQE 52
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 MVLLYQFLLRYKDFLTQWKLYIISAVVLIMVLIGFIFWRQDDYTSRNFENKD....TALKQSTSENNS.LSKLEDVQVKD 75
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 MVLLYQFLLRYKDFLTQWKLYIISAVVLIMVLIGFIFWRQDDYTSRNFENKD....NALKQSTSENSS.LSKVEDVQVKD 75
NTDB id 1127 NGFG RS10560 WP 003703428.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1126 NGFG RS09375 WP 003703428.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1242 Cj0011c YP 002343483.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 ......MKEKILAYVKDNRLF.VSVIAVLMVIFCFFLWMTCGAGNSMEAETSYTDVTALSTSSSKQSSQSLSEASSQSKT 73
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 .......MESIIEKIKEYKI..IVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPHTPVKE....TNLQAEVVAISKDSS...TEKDVKKEE 64
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 .......MEAIIEKIKEYKI..IVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKE....TNLQAEVVAVSKDSV...SEKEVKKEE 64
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 .......MEAIIEKIKEYKI..IVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKE....TNLQAEVAAVSKDSS...TEKEVKKEE 64
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 .......MEAIIEKIKEYKI..IVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKE....TNLQAEVAAVSKDLV...SEKEVNKEE 64
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 .......MEAIIEKIKEYKI..IVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKE....TNLQAEVAAVSKDLV...SEKEVNKEE 64
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 .......MEAIIEKIKEYKI..IVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKE....TNLQAEVAAVSKDLV...SEKEVNKEE 64
NTDB id 613 LCA RS05340 WP 231952379.1 .....MMWQDYWQRYRRFWW..VPCLVLLGIIAGGFYWHQSQQKQKVT.....QNEQLLATSASKT.......KPATKKT 61
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 .......MEKILDKLKEYWK..IMLLVVCALIAGGIFYIFTNSPKPAET....LSVENLSSSSTKS.......SVSKFNS 60
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 ........MSIRHFFTFFWA..TLLTL..................................................... 17
NTDB id 43007 BDGL 003489 YP 004997757.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1069 ABD1 RS03060 WP 043960841.1 ...........MQYSMRFWK..NKYFVLIMLCLG.............................................. 21
NTDB id 1041 H0N27 RS14740 WP 005124713.1 ...........MQYSMRFWK..NKYFLLIMLCLG.............................................. 21
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NTDB id 1159 ABDM36 RS04765 WP 001166105.1 ..............................................MQIKTKIVTLFLSLCLPTLPLLANAEETAPAAQ. 33
NTDB id 1150 A1552VC RS08580 WP 001166105.1 ..............................................MQIKTKIVTLFLSLCLPTLPLLANAEETAPAAQ. 33
NTDB id 1294 VP RS04495 WP 021449594.1 .....................................................MKWILTLCLVVFAPLSLAA..DTKAD. 24
NTDB id 1395 DSB67 RS04445 WP 010649155.1 .....................................................MKWMLTLCLLILAPMSWAE.TKTKAD. 25
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 ................................................MKKLSRYTFSLLFG.LFSATTFAEEKVTTSTE 31
NTDB id 1362 HI 1008 AAC22669.1 ................................................MKTL..FTSVVLCGALVVSSSFAEEKATXQTA 30
NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 ANNDESNETIVIDIKGAVQHPGVYEMRT.GDRVSQAIEKAGGTSEQADEAQVNLAEILQDGTVVYIPKKGEETAVQ.QGG 130
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 GDNSKNKGPVYVDVKGAVKHPNVYKMTS.KDRVVDLLDKAQ.LLDDADVSRINLSEKLTDQKMIFIPHKGQKNVEP.QIE 152
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 GDNSKNKGPVYVDVKGAVKHPNVYKMTS.KDRVVDLLDKAQ.LLEDADVSQINLSEKLTDQKMIFIPHKGQKNVEP.QIG 152
NTDB id 1127 NGFG RS10560 WP 003703428.1 ...........MSRGGA..TP..YRFL.........................LIRHIVARCGLLFATLKGKTMKKM...F 37
NTDB id 1126 NGFG RS09375 WP 003703428.1 ...........MSRGGA..TP..YRFL.........................LIRHIVARCGLLFATLKGKTMKKM...F 37
NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 ...........MSRGGA..TP..YRFL.........................LIRHIVARCGLLFATLKGKTMKKM...F 37
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 ...........MSRGGA..TP..YRFL.........................LIRHIVARCGLLFATLKGKTMKKM...F 37
NTDB id 1242 Cj0011c YP 002343483.1 ........................................................................MKKL...L 5
NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 .....................................................MKARLIAILLSFIVIP...FSSQ.... 20
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 .....................................................MKARLIAILLSFIVIP...FSSQ.... 20
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 EGSEKVKSKVTVDVKGAVVNPGVYTLKA.GARVTDVIQEAGGMTEDADAKSVNLAASLSDEEVIYVANKDENVSVL.DQT 151
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 KEEPVEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLSV.GSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEESASQ.HTG 142
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 KEEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPV.GSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAASQ.QAG 142
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 KEEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPV.GSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTG 142
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 KEEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPV.GSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTG 142
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 KEEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPV.GSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTG 142
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 KEEPLEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPV.GSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTG 142
NTDB id 613 LCA RS05340 WP 231952379.1 HQAATKKKGGFVDIKGAVVYPGIYPITVSETRLFEVLKNAGGPTDAADTKRLNLAQKLTDQLIIYIPKKGEVVTDQ.ELI 140
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 SSSEKNKNEIMVDLKGAVAKPNVYQISS.DERLVDLIRQAGGFTDQADQKSINLSAKLKDEEVIYVPKVGESSSSE.STD 138
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 .................FSMQIVF...............AQGFDQQYDA........WKTQQKAHDTRLNSSASHH.SLS 56
NTDB id 43007 BDGL 003489 YP 004997757.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1069 ABD1 RS03060 WP 043960841.1 .................VISPSVC...............AQSFDQNFQE........WKVKQQMYDQKLNISKSSH.SNS 60
NTDB id 1041 H0N27 RS14740 WP 005124713.1 .................VISPSVC...............AQSFDQNFQE........WKAKQQMYDQKLNITKSSH.SNG 60
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NTDB id 1159 ABDM36 RS04765 WP 001166105.1 .........................VEEGIVITVNINTASAEELATLLKGIGLKKAQAIVDYREANGPFTHIDDLTNVKG 88
NTDB id 1150 A1552VC RS08580 WP 001166105.1 .........................VEEGIVITVNINTASAEELATLLKGIGLKKAQAIVDYREANGPFTHIDDLTNVKG 88
NTDB id 1294 VP RS04495 WP 021449594.1 .........................KYEGIEITVNINTASAEEIATMLKGIGEKKAQSIVDYRTEHGPFKTAADLTNVKG 79
NTDB id 1395 DSB67 RS04445 WP 010649155.1 .........................KYEGIEITVNVNSATAQEIATLLIGIGEKKAQDIVEYRNEHGPFKTAADLTKVKG 80
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 HT.............PVVMQQ.VAATQKVNANVVNINTATASEIQDKLVGIGAKKAQAIVEYREKNGKFLNVEQLTEVSG 97
NTDB id 1362 HI 1008 AAC22669.1 QS.............VVTTQAEAQVAPAVVSDKLNINTATASEIQKSLTGIGAKKAEAIVQYREKHGNFXNAEQLLEVQG 97
NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 G..................G..SVQSDGGKGALVNINTATLEELQ.GISGVGPSKAEAIIAYREENGRFQTIEDITKVSG 189
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 V..................NSVHVKNGNTNNTKVNLNTASVSELM.SVPGVGQAKANAIVEYRNQQGAFQEIDDLKKVKG 213
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 V..................NSVHVKNGNTNNTKVNLNTASVSELM.SVPGVGQAKANAIVEYRNQQGAFQEIDDLKKVKG 213
NTDB id 1127 NGFG RS10560 WP 003703428.1 V..................LFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKG 98
NTDB id 1126 NGFG RS09375 WP 003703428.1 V..................LFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKG 98
NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 V..................LFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKG 98
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 V..................LFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVDDLIKVKG 98
NTDB id 1242 Cj0011c YP 002343483.1 F..................LF..FALTAFLFGAVNINTATLKELK.SLNGIGEAKAKAILEYRKE.ANFTSIDDLKKVKG 63
NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 ............AE...NEPQKTPAKQVLVKGKINLNTADVYSLTGSFKGIGKKRAEAIIAYRENHQGFKSLEELAEVKG 85
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 ............AE...NEPQKTPAKQVLVKGKINLNTADVYSLTGSFKGIGKKRAEAIIAYRENHQGFKSLEELAEVKG 85
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 GT...............GQVSDKGGQAVSKDGKINLNTATSEQLQ.TISGIGAKRAEDVIAYRESHGGFQSVDDLKNVSG 215
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 S.....................GAPSSTSKDKKINLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSG 200
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 P.....................GTASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSG 200
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 S.....................GTASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSG 200
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 L.....................GTASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSG 200
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 L.....................GTASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSG 200
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 L.....................GTASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSG 200
NTDB id 613 LCA RS05340 WP 231952379.1 QAPQQIATTSERTQEQASTGTSANASSTSDTAKIDLNQADSTQLQ.TLNGIGPKKAEQIIAYRDEQGKFKQIEDLQKVGG 219
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 S...............PTGSSVSNQISTTSGPKVNINKADLTELQ.KLTGIGQKKAQDIIDFRMKNGDFKSIEDLGKVSG 202
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 K...............PT.......QQSGTGVKVNINSATAKELQ.QLHGVGEKKALAIVEYRQQYGKFASVDDLQKVKG 113
NTDB id 43007 BDGL 003489 YP 004997757.1 ..........................MTDSSGQIHLNQANIDELQ.KLKGIGEKKAQAIVEYRQKNGGFKNIDEFKNVKG 53
NTDB id 1069 ABD1 RS03060 WP 043960841.1 S...............KIS...QTKNFNDSTGQIHLNQANVNEFQ.QLKGIGEKKAQAIVEYRQKNGSFKNIDEIKNVKG 121
NTDB id 1041 H0N27 RS14740 WP 005124713.1 S...............KIS...QTKNFNDSTGQIHLNQANVNEFQ.QLKGVGEKKAQAIVEYRQKNGSFKNIDEIKNVKG 121
consensus ***! !* ** * !*! **!******! ** !****** *!*!
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